Palo Alto Lightning Cross Contry Meet

Bayfront Park, Menlo Park

November 9, 2014

Place Name Affiliation Time
GROUP 1 GIRLS -2K
1 Selina Gutierrez Contra Costa Cheetahs 8:11
2 Anna Dughi Castro Valley Track Club 8:19
3 Maya Dughi Castro Valley Track Club 8:20
4  Annie Carmona Mt. Diablo Heat 8:20
5 Tania Benitez Thunder Hawks 9:35
6 Audrey Reimers Unattached 10:04
7 Elizabeth Chan Palo Alto Lightning 10:09
8 Aurora Nicolas Mt. Diablo Heat 10:19
9 Angelina Platz Castro Valley Track Club 10:19
10 Lauren Chan Mt. Diablo Heat 10:35
11 lillian Taylor Castro Valley Track Club 10:49
12 Youyang Palo Alto Lightning 10:52
13 Chelan Serang Adda Clevenger 11:34
GROUP 1 BOYS- 2K
1 Daniel Skandera Unattached 7:40
2 Landon Pietre Woodside Wildebeests 7:48
3 Luke Carroll Unattached 8:19
4  Matthew Eisenman Quicksilver 8:35
5 ColinJubert Quicksilver 8:42
6 Julian Gonzalez Thunder Hawks 8:58
7  Messiah Perkins Contra Costa Cheetahs 9:04
8 Alex Sawczuc Castro Valley Track Club 9:17
9 Shane Cochrane Castro Valley Track Club 9:19
10 Adam Joseph Unattached 10:03
11 Sahil Srivastava Palo Alto Lightning 10:06
12 Ori Muramatsu Club JP 11:10
13 Diego Mireles Oak Hill Racing 11:55
GROUP 2 GIRLS-3K
1 Taylor Jones Central Coast Runners 12:13
2 PiaGallo Palo Alto Lightning 12:26
3 Bethany Chan Mt. Diablo Heat 12:51
4  Sarah Skandera Unattached 13:08
5 Ava Maier Oakhill Racing 13:09
6 Tianna Gonzalez Thunder Hawks 13:28
7 Kanime Paredes Castro Valley Track Club 13:41
8 Emily Chin Unattached 14:02
9 Rebekah Skandera Unattached 14:21
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Ella McCarthy
Isabella Sharp
Josephine Meade
Ava Gallia

Lael Joseph
Madison Pena
Tessa Tomkinson
Danielle Chang
Jillian Olson
Priya Gupta
Margaret

Ella Rosenblum
Sofia Levin
Maura Blackburn
Emily Fable
Estella Mirelles
Evie Pearce

Nora Wooley
Crystal Xin

Mt. Diablo Heat
Unattached
Woodside Wildebeests
Oakhill Racing
Unattached
Skyhawks Speedsters
Skyhawks Speedsters
Skyhawks Speedsters
Quicksilver

Palo Alto Lightning
Marin Waves

Palo Alto Lightning
Skyhawks Speedsters
Adda Clevenger
Adda Clevenger

Oak Hill Racing

Palo Alto Lightning
Skyhawks Speedsters
Palo Alto Lightning

GROUP 2 BOYS-3K

Andrew Saerdy?
Gino Skiggs

Elian Melessy
Jordan Maldanodo
Emilio Cardenas
Titan Brown-Higgy
Luke Reiss

Casey Nuti

Ryan Mitchell
Nathaniel Haitn
Jeremy Kain

Isaac Benitez
Noah Baron
Trevor Rucklin
Zachary Furber-Dobson
Kadin Sellami
Caleb Quartey
Nicholas Meade
Simon Taylor
Zidane Sellami
Garrett Deatherage
Luke Bauman

Unattached

Oak Hill Racing

Oak Hill Racing

Contra Costa Cheetahs
Peninsula Flyers
Peninsula Flyers

San Francisco

Mercury
Thunderhawks
Peninsula Flyers

Los Gatos
Thunderhawks
Thunderhawks

Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Unattached

Woodside Wildebeests
Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Quicksilver
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15:56
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18:06
18:37
19:10
19:14
19:17
20:38
20:51
22:07
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13:04
13:05
13:05
13:06
13:10
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13:32
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14:15
14:21
14:34
14:37
14:42
14:48
15:01
15:08
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Wyatt Zweiph
Jonny Hun
Karim Nasr
Gabriel

Natalie Harper
Kyra Petre
Leikela Lunt
Claire Yerby
Emily Carmoza
Hope Bergmark
Audrey Reed
Katie Meade
Madison Yen
Leah Swain

Yo Muramatsu
Cesia Carballar
Eliza Choo
Anne Wilbur
Josephine Taylor
Sreoshi Sarkar
Amelia Vinton
Monica Lu
Carly Zamedio
Ashley Jasbec
Anna Mokkapati
Rhea Braganza
Chloe Platz
Gianna Delaney
Emily Cochrane
Isabella Dallas
Alex Plotnikoff
Vianne Nickel
Catie Missey
Emily Walsh
Jessica Lu
Tomiko Godoy
Katie Nielsen
Shreya Mani
Hannah Baum
Anika Bhatia
Leila Erhili

Castro Valley Track Club
Adda Clevenger

Palo Alto Lightning

Palo Alto Lightning

GROUP 3 GIRLS-3K

Oak Hill Racing
Woodside Wildebeests
Castro Valley Track Club
Woodside Wildebeests
Diablo Heat

Mt Diablo

Mercury

Woodside Wildebeests
Mercury

Diablo Heat

Club JP

Thunder Hawks

Mt Diablo

Los Gatos

Castro Valley Track Club
Palo Alto Lightning

Palo Alto Lightning
Castro Valley Track Club
Mercury

Mercury

Woodside Wildebeests
Mt Diablo

Castro Valley Track Club
Mercury

Castro Valley Track Club
Mercury

Woodside Wildebeests
Woodside Wildebeests
Woodside Wildebeests
Mercury

Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Mercury

Palo Alto Lightning

Palo Alto Lightning
Quicksilver

Palo Alto Lightning

15:31

16:11

16:17
DNF

11:53
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:38
12:48
12:54
13:18
13:29
13:37
13:51
14.00
14:03
14:03
14:05
14:06
14:11
14:16
14:17
14:22
14:24
14:29
14:41
14:45
14:47
14:59
15:02
15:04
15:27
15:03
16:14
16:18
16:05
16:51
17:11
18:23
19:05
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GROUP 3 BOYS-3K

Aidan McCarthy
Chirstopher Pearson
Colton Campa
Christian Yarwood
Alex Selwyn
Matthew Solrria
Kellen Steplight
Alex Aseh

Kyle Crawford
Adam Sage

Justin Chiao

Evan Franco
Sebastian Drege
Jackson harper
Alonso Gonzalez Villagrian
Kolia Krajewski
Lucas Chaney
Seth miv

Jakob Hachigini-Kreutzer
Devon Nuti

Dylan Reiss
Capuano Bayco
Louis Gallion
Sedge Greonlee
Andrew Scannell
Jackson Keefer
Jadan Weneesho
Benjamin Hahn
Guy Knagh

Elias Nasr

Niko Sawczuk
Jimmy Hanson

JT Pappadakis
Austin Nicclos
Andrew Ingerman
William Balantyne
Paul Cauchi

Evan Pham
Camrun Pulliam
Matthew Affinito
Jex Pearce

Mt. Diablo Heat
Peninsula Flyers

San Luis Distance
Unattached

Palo Alto Lightning

San Luis Distance
Vacaville ThunderHawks
Mercury

Castro Valley Track Club
Peninsula Flyers
Peninsula Flyers
Unattached

Los Gatos

Mission Valley
Peninsula Flyers
Unattached

Castro Valley Track Club
Castro Valley Track Club
Woodside Wildebeests
Mercury

San Francisco

Peninsula Flyers

Oak Hill Racing
Woodside Wildebeests
Mt. Diable

Palo Alto Lightning

Oak Hill Racing
Peninsula Flyers
Unattached

Palo Alto Lightning
Castro Valley Track Club
Mercury

Mercury

Mt. Diablo Heat

Castro Valley Track Club
Palo Alto Lightning
Quicksilver

Mercury

Unattached

Mercury

Palo Alto Lightning

11:22
11:27
11:29
11:46
11:05
11:54
11:56
12:00
12:03
12:05
12:07
12:16
12:24
12:32
12:39
12:41
12:54
12:54
13:03
13:09
13:01
13:14
13:17
13:25
13:26
13:29
13:39
13:51
14:02
14:04
14:12
14:12
14:36
14:41
14:51
15:03
16:29
16:54
18:06
18:18
18:54



O 00 N O L1 & WN -

W W WWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRR
R WONPOWOLONNOODUDNWNRPROWOLWOWNOUDWNIERO

u b W N -

jessica kain

kelli vierra
marina soales
audrey mcclish
Lila Roake
Samantha Samard
Erin Hong
Isabella Brosio
Amber Fry
Reina Garcia
Dimitra Constantin
Annissa Paylor
Jana Dawson
Zoe McAllister
Freja Nugren
Alice Bibaud
Shannon Coan
Ella Thompsen
Kyle Tseng
Kairo Ho

Skyler Miller
Jessica feliciano
Bliss Bergmark
Anya Gupta
Alexandria Myers
Audrey James
Alexandra Chan
Victoria Dix
Kylie Lin

Esha Chawla
Grace Kwak
Elena Vinton
Madison Hoye
Surashi Kumar

Colton Columa
Joshua Lee
Ross D'Offinni
Sean Carrick
Miles Worthen

GROUP 4 GIRLS-4K

Los Gatos
unattached

Oak Hill Racing

San Luis Distance
Santa Cruz

San Luis Distance
unattached

Castro Valley Track Club
Peninsula Flyers
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Quicksilver

Los Gatos

Palo Alto Lightning
Los Gatos
Woodside Wildebeests
unattached

Diablo Valley Track
Palo Alto Lightning
Los Gatos

Mercury

Mount Diablo Heat
Peninsula Flyers
Peninsula Flyers
Mercury

Palo Alto Lightning
Oak Hill Racing
Palo Alto Lightning
Mount Diablo Heat
Mercury
unattached

Contra Costa
Mount Diablo Heat

GROUP 4 BOYS

Unattached
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Mt. Diablo
Oak Hill Racing

15:14
15:21
15:30
15:35
15:54
15:55
15:57
16:01
16:20
16:30
16:30
16:34
16:44
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:56
16:58
17:06
17:11
17:15
17:50
17:55
18:08
18:44
18:47
18:56
19:24
19:30
19:37
19:47
20:48
21:28
21:36

13:48
14:00
14:05
14:06
14:35
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Tommy Murphy Mt. Diablo

Mateo Barreiro Los Gatos

Jack Paluesa Oak Hill Racing

Norton Perilla Thunder Hawk
Cameron Meier Mt. Diablo

Luca Bommarito Los Gatos

Kamron Filah Marin Waves

Xander Reimers Oak Hill Racing

Job Skandera Unattached

Daniel Blake Los Gatos

Ryan Bradley Oak Hill Racing

Max Colowick Palo Alto Lightning
Sean Bucklin Castro Valley Track Club
Felix Minami Palo Alto Lightning
Wolfie Pickett Palo Alto Lightning

Alex lannuccilli Palo Alto Lightning

Levi Galant Castro Valley Track Club
Ethan Pendergraft Mt. Diablo

Aidan Choy-Marshall Mercury

Austin Pendergraft Mt. Diablo

Garrett Janice Oak Hill Racing

Ayush Gupta Palo Alto Lightning
Joshua Soltz Castro Valley Track Club
Nick Fenzi Woodside Wildebeests
Turner Cabrash Oak Hill Racing

Ethan Filkins Unattached

Derek Zhon Palo Alto Lightning

GROUP 5 GIRLS
Jackie Talbott Contra Costa Cheetahs

GROUP 5 BOYS

Reed Foster Unattached

Deyvan Maldonado VAN

Aaron Hanibal Contra Costa Cheetahs
Jacy Crail Contra Costa Cheetahs

Cody Crail Contra Costa Cheetahs

14:36
14:46
14:51
14:54
14:56
15:01
15:07
15:07
15:19
15:38
15:43
15:48
15:52
15:57
16:00
16:01
16:16
16:18
16:23
16:51
17:05
17:16
17:21
17:35
17:39
17:48
17:54

23:48

18:36
20:43
20:47
21:51
23:08
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